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

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

18036-18038 57A AVENUE

V3S 1J6

R2296143 $979,000

121.6
9,500.00

78.50

4

2
2
0

9999
999
RF
$3,483.20

2

2016

4 0

2 blocks 2 blocks

PL 19339 LT 3 BLK 1 LD 36 SEC 8 TWP 8 PART SE 1/4.

000-619-736

12'
9'
11'
9'
5'
12'
9'
11'
9'
5'

18'
12'
11'
11'

8'
18'
11'
11'
11'

8'

1,500
0
0
0

1,500

0
1,500

10 x 254
4

INVESTOR ALERT Side by side non conforming duplex on huge 9500 sq. ft. lot. Both sides extensively renovated with new flooring, new cupboards and
counter tops and all new paint. Stacking front load laundry. Newer appliances and hot water tanks. One side has partial basement area. Large
sundecks facing south. Lane access with out buildings on each side. Close to downtown Cloverdale and Kwantlen University.

Luis Ayala PREC*
Metro Edge Realty

luisayala@shaw.ca

Phone: 604-551-4418
www.luisayala.ca

23.93

0
4

N

10

2017

Sutton Premier Realty

$979,000

Cloverdale BC

No

Exempt

No

Concrete Perimeter
No

No No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Utility
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom
Utility

Main
Main

No
No

Feet

No Y

No

F

South

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow, Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt.
Frame - Wood
Wood

Partly

Gas - Natural

Natural Gas
City/Municipal

Sundeck(s)
Asphalt

Front, Lane
Add. Parking Avail., Open

Hardwood, Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum

In Suite Laundry, Workshop Detached

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Storage Shed, Windows - Thermo
Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

09/09/2018 06:36 PM

Cloverdale

Duplex

Active



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):

Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:
Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:

Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Multifamily

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

MLT Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

Presented by:

:

Frontage (metres):# of Rooms:

Beds in Bsmt:
Beds not in Bsmt:

Meas. Type:

Council Apprv?:

Sprinklers?: Smoke Detectors?:
Bylaw Infractions?:

Bachelor Units:
1 Bed Units:
2 Bed Units:
3 Bed Units:
Other Units:

Income as at:

Income/annum:
Less Op. Exp:
Net Op. Income:

_____________

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

2890-2892 BABICH STREET

V2S 3K5

R2299365 $999,000

254
20,828.00

82.00

8

4
4
0

1969
49
RS4
$4,134.81

0

PL NWP32516 LT 52 DL 48 LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 16 PART1 SE

006-690-769

8'
12'
8'
8'
8'
9'
8'
7'
12'
8'

13'
14'
10'
10'

8'
8'
8'
9'

14'
13'

14'
10'
10'

8'
8'
8'
9'

14'

12'
8'
8'
8'
9'
8'
7'
12'

2,000
0
0

2,000
4,000

0
4,000

3
3
4
4

INVESTORS ALERT!!!! Subdivideable 20,000 Sqft lot, Duplex is currently rented for $4100/month to good tenants on both sides. 82'x254' lot has a nice
private backyard separated by a new fence down the middle, Roof was replaced 5 years ago.One unit has brand new kitchen,flooring and paint. Please
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